
STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

Mohammed Soran Abdalrahman 1 8 Roman Omer Abdalqadir 15

Namo Nawshirwan H Gharib 2 9 Sara Araz Ismael 16

Paiwand Nadhim Ghafour 3 10 Shad Ary M Fariq 17

Rahand Abas Suhbat 4 11 Shadyar Kawan Hama Saeed 18

Rawand Abdulla M.Aziz 5 12 Shayan Hama Gharib Qadir 19

Rawezh Sardar Ali 6 13 Shko Sherzad Salih 20

Redyar Dlshad Hasan 7 14 Solivan Abdalla Ahmed 21

STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

22 29 Taman Nawzad Aziz 36

23 30 Vanas Fryad Fahmi 37

24 31 Vina Bakhtyar Omer 38

25 32 Yad Hiwa Abdul 39

26 33 Zhyar Saman Ali 40

27 34 Arkal Akram Ahmed 41

28 35 Bawar Hakim Maarouf 42

STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

43 Hemn Amin Abdalla 50

44 Kardo Abdalla Abdalrahman 51

45 Rahoz Ahmed Mahmood 52

46 Rana Raheem Ali 53

47 Yara Miran Sardar 54

48 55

49 56
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